
CERTIFICATION OF LEVIES AND REVENUES
As of January 1, 2007

MORGAN COUNTY

School Districts

Merino (Buffalo)

Brush

Fort Morgan

Weldon Valley

Wiggins

Briggsdale

District Number
and Name

1862

2396

2405

2506

2517

3146

 $286,970 

 $153,873,150 

 $174,598,900 

 $12,265,260 

 $26,334,400 

 $20,390 

Assessed Valuation

 34.857 

 30.163 

 27.081 

 27.637 

 25.885 

 11.565 

General Fund
Temporary Tax Credit

Levy                 Revenue

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 7.084 

 10.863 

 8.700 

 9.940 

 17.011 

 Bond Redemption ^
 Contractual Obligation ~
Levy                   Revenue

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 2.584 

 3.150 

 0.782 

 0.000 

 0.000 

Overrides
Transportation

 Levy              Revenue

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

ADA Asbestos /Special*
Abatement

Levy               Revenue

 0.007 

 0.003 

 0.029 

 0.068 

 0.028 

 0.000 

 34.864 

 39.834 

 41.123 

 37.187 

 35.853 

 28.576 

Total

 Levy               Revenue

 $10,003 

 $4,641,276 

 $4,728,313 

 $338,975 

 $681,666 

 $236 

 $10,005

 $6,129,383

 $7,180,031

 $456,108

 $944,167

 $583

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $2 

 $462 

 $5,063 

 $834 

 $737 

 $0 

 $0 

 $397,608 

 $549,987 

 $9,591 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $1,090,037 

 $1,896,668 

 $106,708 

 $261,764 

 $347 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

Junior Colleges

Aims Community College  $20,390  6.299 

 0.000 

 $128 

 $0 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0 

 $0 

 0.000 

 0.031 

 $0 

 $1 

 6.330  $129 

County Purposes

General  $367,379,070  17.948  $6,593,720 

 0.000  $0 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0

 $0

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0

 $0

 17.948  $6,593,720

^

^

^

^

^

^

~

~

~

~

~

~

^

~

^

~

Total  $20,390 XXX

XXX

 $128 

 $0 
XXX

XXX

 $0 

 $0 

^

~
XXX

XXX

 $0 

 $1 
XXX  $129 

Total  $367,379,070 XXX

XXX

 $10,400,468 

 $0 

XXX

XXX

 $3,355,524 

 $0 

^

~

XXX

XXX

 $957,186 

 $0 

XXX

XXX

 $0 

 $7,098 

XXX  $14,720,277 

Assessed Valuation General Fund
Temporary Tax Credit

Levy                 Revenue

 Bond Redemption ^
 Contractual Obligation ~
Levy                   Revenue Date                       Term

Capital /Special*
Abatement

Levy               Revenue

Total

 Levy               Revenue



County Purposes

Public Welfare

Road And Bridge

 $367,379,070 

 $367,379,070 

 2.500 

 8.500 

 $918,448 

 $3,122,722 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0 

 $0 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 2.500 

 8.500 

 $918,448

 $3,122,722

 $367,379,070  28.948 

 0.000 

 $10,634,889 

 $0 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0 

 0.000

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0

 $0

 28.948  $10,634,889

Cities and Towns

Brush

Fort Morgan

Hillrose

Log Lane Village

Wiggins

 $39,829,190 

 $101,902,350 

 $949,550 

 $1,811,280 

 $5,101,660 

 15.660 

 13.254 

 17.890 

 34.267 

 32.212 

 $623,725 

 $1,350,614 

 $16,987 

 $62,067 

 $164,335 

 0.000 

 0.000 

<3.772>

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0 

 $0 

<$3,582>

 $0 

 $0 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 15.660 

 13.254 

 14.118 

 34.267 

 32.212 

 $623,725 

 $1,350,614 

 $13,406 

 $62,067 

 $164,335 

Fire Protection Districts

Local Improvement and Service Districts

Brush Rural Fire Protection
District

Fort Morgan Rural F.P.D.

Hillrose Rural Fire Protection
District

 $16,363,680 

 $61,903,820 

 $8,902,120 

 3.375 

 3.033 

 6.719 

 $55,227 

 $187,754 

 $59,813 

<0.351>

 0.000 

 0.000 

<$5,744>

 $0 

 $0 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

^

^

^

^

^

~

~

^

~

^

^

^

^

^

~

~

~

~

~

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

~

~

~

 0.500 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $8,182 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 3.524 

 3.033 

 6.719 

 $57,666 

 $187,754 

 $59,813 

Total

Total  $149,594,030 XXX

XXX

 $2,217,728 

<$3,582>

XXX

XXX

 $0 

 $0 

^

~

XXX

XXX

 $0 

 $0 

XXX  $2,214,146 

Assessed Valuation General Fund
Temporary Tax Credit

Levy                 Revenue

 Bond Redemption ^
 Contractual Obligation ~
Levy                   Revenue Date                       Term

Capital /Special*
Abatement

Levy               Revenue

Total

 Levy               Revenue



CERTIFICATION OF LEVIES AND REVENUES
As of January 1, 2007

MORGAN COUNTY

Fire Protection Districts

Water Conservancy Districts

County Pest Control Districts

New Raymer-Stoneham
F.P.D.

Wiggins Rural Fire
Protection District

Badger & Beaver Water
Cons. District

Central Colorado Water
Conservancy

Cen. Colo. Water Cons. -
Groundwater Mgm

Lower S. Platte Water Cons.
District

Northern Colorado Water
Conservancy

Well Augmentation Subdist.
of Cen. Colo.

Fort Morgan Pest Control
District

Wiggins Community Pest
Control District

 $1,890,980 

 $28,924,800 

 $5,708,100 

 $5,939,830 

 $4,090,590 

 $271,757,070 

 $315,220,430 

 $2,054,750 

 $56,590,690 

 $25,202,860 

 2.088 

 7.000 

 0.452 

 0.549 

 0.797 

 0.500 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.299 

 0.451 

 $3,948 

 $202,474 

 $2,580 

 $3,261 

 $3,260 

 $135,879 

 $0 

 $0 

 $16,921 

 $11,366 

 0.000 

<0.576>

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0 

<$16,661>

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 2.422 

 0.000 

 1.000 

 9.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $9,907 

 $0 

 $315,220 

 $18,493 

 $0 

 $0 

~

~

~

~

~

~

~

~

~

~

 0.500 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.010 

 0.000 

 0.001 

 0.002 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $945 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $289 

 $0 

 $6 

 $8 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 2.588 

 6.434 

 0.452 

 0.550 

 3.221 

 0.500 

 1.000 

 9.000 

 0.299 

 0.451 

 $4,894 

 $186,102 

 $2,580 

 $3,267 

 $13,176 

 $135,879 

 $315,220 

 $18,493 

 $16,921 

 $11,366 

Total

Total

 $117,985,400 

 $604,770,770 

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

 $509,217 

 $144,980 

<$22,404>

 $0 

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $343,621 

^

^

~

~

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

 $9,127 

 $0 

 $289 

 $14 

XXX

XXX

 $496,229 

 $488,614 

Assessed Valuation General Fund
Temporary Tax Credit

Levy                 Revenue

 Bond Redemption ^
 Contractual Obligation ~
Levy                   Revenue Date                       Term

Capital /Special*
Abatement

Levy               Revenue

Total

 Levy               Revenue



County Pest Control Districts

Other

East Morgan County Hospital
District

East Morgan County Library
District

Morgan Conservation District

Morgan County Quality
Water District

Munn's Addition Water &
San. District

North Kiowa Bijou
Groundwater Mgmt

Snyder Sanitation District

 $154,770,010 

 $153,873,150 

 $60,942,120 

 $185,639,090 

 $1,373,380 

 $20,613,060 

 $338,670 

 4.500 

 1.500 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.027 

 11.902 

 $696,465 

 $230,810 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $557 

 $4,031 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

<3.342>

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

<$1,132>

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 1.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $185,639 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

~

~

~

~

~

~

~

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 4.500 

 1.500 

 0.000 

 1.000 

 0.000 

 0.027 

 8.560 

 $696,465 

 $230,810 

 $0 

 $185,639 

 $0 

 $557 

 $2,899 

Total Local Impv & Svc  $1,382,099,200 XXX

XXX

 $1,614,346 

<$23,536>

XXX

XXX

 $0 ^

 $529,260 ~

XXX

XXX  $303 

 $9,127 XXX  $2,129,500 

Total

Total

 $81,793,550 

 $577,549,480 

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

 $28,287 

 $931,862 

 $0 

<$1,132>

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $185,639 

^

^

~

~

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

XXX

XXX

 $28,287 

 $1,116,369 

Assessed Valuation General Fund
Temporary Tax Credit

Levy                 Revenue

 Bond Redemption ^
 Contractual Obligation ~
Levy                   Revenue Date                       Term

Capital /Special*
Abatement

Levy               Revenue

Total

 Levy               Revenue



CERTIFICATION OF LEVIES AND REVENUES
As of January 1, 2007

MORGAN COUNTY

Schools

Local Government

Districts

Junior Colleges

Counties

Cities and Towns

Local Improv. and Service

 $367,379,070 

 $20,390 

 $367,379,070 

 $149,594,030 

 $1,382,099,200 

 $10,400,468 

 $128 

 $10,634,889 

 $2,217,728 

 $1,614,346 

 $3,355,524 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $7,098 

 $1 

 $0 

 $0 

 $9,431 

 $14,720,277 

 $129 

 $10,634,889 

 $2,214,146 

 $2,129,500 

         $957,186 

///////

///////

///////

///////

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

<$3,582>

<$23,536>

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $529,260 

               $0 

///////

///////

///////

///////

Type of Levy Assessed
Valuation

General Operating
Temp Tax Credit

Revenue

Bond Redemption
Contractual

Obligation Revenue

Overrides
Transportation

Revenue

Other*
Revenue

Total
Revenues

SUMMARY OF LEVIES AND REVENUES

 $10,400,597 

 $14,466,963 

 $0 

<$27,118>

 $3,355,524 

 $0 

 $0 

 $529,260 

///////

///////

///////

///////

 $7,099 

 $16,530 

 $14,720,406 

 $14,978,536 

XXX

XXX

Sub-Total School

Sub-Total Local Gov't

Total Valuation and Revenue  $367,379,070  $24,867,560 

<$27,118>

 $3,355,524 

 $529,260 

 $957,186 

 $0 

 $16,530  $29,698,942 

*See detail for specific fund type and name




